
Name Firm Phone Email
Phil Rude FFA Architecture & Interiors 503‐327‐0345 prude@ffadesign.com
Kim Craigie Rider Levett Bucknall 503‐226‐2730 kim.craigie@us.rlb.com
Brian Cavanaugh Architecture Building Culture LLC 503‐208‐6515 brian@architecture.bc.com
Ted Lambert The Saunders Co 503‐537‐9347 ted@thesaunderscompany.net
Bjorn Clouten SRG Partnership 503‐222‐1917 bclouten@srgpartnership.com
Curt Wilson Pivot Architecture 541‐342‐7291 cwilson@pivotarchitecture.com
Brian Lee Pace Engineers 503‐597‐3222 brianl@paceengrs.com
Julie Olson LRS Architects 503‐221‐1121 jolson@lrsarchitects.com
Mike Ulwelling Triad Consulting Engineers 503‐505‐3665 mulwelling@triadce.com
Roy Ettinger Geometrix 503‐701‐2618 info@allaboutbuildings.com
Sean Dixon Geocon NW 503‐626‐9889 sean@geoconnw.com
Wayne Shelford Silka Sarnafil 503‐735‐5639 shelford.wayne@us.silka.com

RFP Mandatory Pre‐Proposal Meeting Attendees
Architectural and Engineering Services

Tuesday, April 17, 2012

RFP Holders List

Kim Doyle BCRA 253‐278‐9672 kdoyle@bcradesign.com
Marianne Zarkin M2LA 503‐758‐3131 marianne@m2‐la.com
Dave Newkirk BCRA 253‐606‐1047 dnewkirk@bcradesign.com
Greg Landau Hart Crowser 503‐347‐5400 greg.landau@hartcrowser.com
Brett Hanson Group Mackenzie 503‐679‐4006 bhanson@grpmack.com
Summer Gorder ecoREAL 503‐703‐6213 summer@ecorealsolutions.com
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